PROMOZIONE - Asd Pinerolese Sport - Girone C

classifica completa 24° giornata

SQUADRA
Monregale Calcio

Atletico Racconigi
Scarnafigi
Saviglianese FBC 1919
Pedona Borgo S.D.
Boves MDG CN
Moretta

Benarzole 2012
Busca 1920
Villafranca

Infernotto Calcio
PancalieriCastagnole

Carignano

PINEROLESE SPORT P.R.P.
(@&  Cavour

i‘? San Sebastiano
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09/03/2025 14:30

09/03/2025 14:30
09/03/2025 14:30
09/03/2025 14:30
09/03/2025 14:30
09/03/2025 14:30
09/03/2025 14:30

09/03/2025 14:30

www.piscineseriva.it

PT G
50 24
42 24
42 24
41 24
38 24
35 24
33 24
33 24
32 24
31 24
29 24
28 24
25 24
24 24
23 24
20 24

Monregale Calcio

Boves MDG CN

Scarnafigi

Moretta

Benarzole 2012

Busca 1920

Pedona Borgo S.D.

Saviglianese FBC 1919

<& RBKl O & gt

15

12

12

11

11

11

P GF GS
4 50 17
6 54 40
6 30 23
5 38 26
8 33 28

11 35 29
9 33 36
9 32 38
8 24 29
9 26 30
9 22 26
8 27 28

11 28 37

14 22 43

13 16 27

12 16 29

wisyse  Atletico Racconigi

War
W=

Carignano

Cavour

Infernotto Calcio

PancalieriCastagnole

PINEROLESE SPORT P.R.P.

San Sebastiano

ilLarRARCA

Villafranca
®
.l

1/1

DR
33

14

12

-5

-4

-4


http://www.tcpdf.org

